9
Models PM-4324/PM-4324A PM-4324-MTCP/
PM-4324A-MTCP
PM-4324-CPS/
PM-4324A-CPS
AC Power Measurement
Wiring 3P4W-3CT, 3P3W-2CT, 3P3W-3CT, 1P2W-1CT, 1P3W-2CT
Measurement Voltage 10 ~ 500 V

 Appearance
 Selection Guide
 Ordering Information
PM-4324 -
AC Measurement
10 ~ 500 V (A, B, C, N)
RS-485 Interface
PM-4324P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (Can be directly input from the secondary side of 333mV CT)
PM-4324-100P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A) PM-4324A-100P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A)
PM-4324-160P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A) PM-4324A-160P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A)
PM-4324-240P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A) PM-4324A-240P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A)
PM-4324-360P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A) PM-4324A-360P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A)
PM-4324-400P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A) PM-4324A-400P Modbus RTU, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A)
Ethernet Interface
PM-4324-100P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A) PM-4324A-100P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (60 A)
PM-4324-160P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A) PM-4324A-160P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (100 A)
PM-4324-240P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A) PM-4324A-240P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (200 A)
PM-4324-360P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A) PM-4324A-360P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (300 A)
PM-4324-400P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A) PM-4324A-400P-MTCP Modbus TCP, Multi-Circuit Power Meter (400 A)
x
Aux. Power Input 85 ~ 264 VAC
RS-485
PM-4324A